

India empties village near Doklam, beefs up security

Key stories on this site are available to premium subscribers only. To unlock and read the full story, kindly subscribe.

Himatsingka

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2016	Financial Year Ended on 31.03.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue from operations	53,513	48,048	2,13,841
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	8,993	5,595	23,935
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	8,993	5,595	23,935
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	5,063	4,535	18,210
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	5,020	4,686	19,532
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 5 per share)	4,923	4,923	4,923
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	1,01,803
Basic and Diluted earnings per share (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	5.14	4.81	18.50

Notes

1 Key Standalone financial information of the company is given below

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended on 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2016	Financial Year Ended on 31.03.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1A	Turnover	43,159	28,100	1,39,807
1B	Profit before tax	8,899	5,673	24,490
1C	Profit after tax	5,059	4,613	17,685

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2017 filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2017 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com), www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.himatsingka.com/investorrelations/financialresults).

Bangalore
August 10, 2017

Dinesh Himatsingka
Exclusive Chairman

Shrikant Himatsingka
Managing Director & CEO

Himatsingka Seide Limited

Registered Office: 10/24, Kumbura Krupa Road, High Grounds, Bangalore - 560 001.
Phone: +91-80-22370000, Fax: +91-80-4147 9384, Email: investor@himatsingka.com
Website: www.himatsingka.com CIN: L17112KA1883PLC009647

Kajaria

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2017

(in crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations			
a)	Gross Sales	859.53	866.05	2850.50
b)	Other operating income	0.59	1.14	4.01
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.47	99.63	386.30
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.22	99.63	396.30
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and after minority interests)	48.91	64.58	253.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50.50	63.41	252.12
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	15.89	15.89	15.89
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1,159.23
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a)	Basic	3.18	3.99	15.86
b)	Diluted	3.17	3.97	15.82

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.kajaria-ceramics.com
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 10th August, 2017. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(in crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations			
a)	Gross Sales	668.53	640.10	2717.88
b)	Other operating income	0.47	0.42	2.13
2	Net Profit before Tax	80.05	98.81	407.26
3	Net Profit After Tax	52.14	65.44	270.16
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	51.86	65.44	269.49

For and on behalf of the Board

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10th August, 2017

Ashok Kajaria
Chairman & Mg. Director

KAJARIA CERAMICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SF-11, Second Floor, JMD Regent Plaza, Mehrauli-Gurgaon Road, Village Sakandarpur Ghos, Gurgaon-122001 (Haryana)
Corporate Office: J 1/1B-1 (E-11) Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mayapuri Road, New Delhi-110044
Ph: 91-11-26944929 | Fax: 91-11-26949544 | 91-11-26164507
CIN: L28924HR1985PLC025130, E-mail: investors@kajariaceramics.com, Website: www.kajariaceramics.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF KRBL LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER JUNE 30, 2017

(in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-06-2017 (Unaudited)	31-03-2017 (Audited)	30-06-2016 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	87890	91440	72673	315931
Profit from Operations before Exceptional Items and Tax	16479	15954	10340	53756
Net Profit for the period before Tax (PBT)	16479	15954	10340	53756
Net Profit for the period after Tax (PAT)	11290	10983	8041	36940
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	11266	10999	8041	36856
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share ₹ 1/-)	2354	2354	2354	2354
Earning per Equity Share (Face value of Rs 1/- each)				
1. Basic	4.80	4.87	3.42	16.97
2. Diluted	4.80	4.87	3.42	16.97

KEY NUMBERS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS OF KRBL LIMITED

(in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Year Ended
	30-06-2017 (Unaudited)	31-03-2017 (Audited)	30-06-2016 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	87704	91390	72497	315394
Profit before Tax	16458	15975	10365	53928
Profit after Tax	11269	11004	8086	40112

NOTE:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full standalone and consolidated financial results in prescribed format are available on the issuer Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.krbl.com

By Order of the Board
For KRBL Limited

Anoop Kumar Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 09830160

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2017

Regd. Office: 5190, Lahori Gate, Delhi-110006
CIN: L01110DL1993PLC022645, Email: investor@krbl.com,
website: www.krbl.com, Tel.: +91-11-23968328, Fax: +91-11-23968327

